
Muhammad Alkurdi – MIS2501 
Flash Paper #4 

 
Muhammad Alkurdi 
Professor Martin Doyle 

Flash Paper Assignment IV 
WordPress 

Our company could realize a net benefit of $2,451,000 over the next three years, by 
implementing the WordPress web development platform. WordPress is known to be easy to use 
and %100 customizable. Executing this new platform will require less developers for the job, 
which will reduce the company’s payroll expenses.   
 
 The primary key benefit of WordPress is its easy use to build and to manage sites, which 
will reduce a 100-hour project to 22.2 hours.  the endless selection of user contribution plugins, 
and its strong security. The look and feel of site can easily be changed and altered to better meet 
customer desires. We currently have 12 developers, through the use of WordPress, it won’t only 
increase efficiency by %75, but also reduce the number of developers needed for the job. We 
will only need five developers, which will decrease payroll costs significantly. 
 
 Investing a total cost of $174,000 to implement WordPress will result in a net benefit of 
$2,451,000 over the next three years. As a result of applying this new platform and reducing the 
number of the developers, we will cut payroll cost by $2,625,000 within a three-year period. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Muhammad Alkurdi – MIS2501 
Flash Paper #4 

 
 
 
Calculations: 
 
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
   Year	
  1	
   Year	
  2	
   Year	
  3	
   Total	
  
Current	
  Payroll	
   	
  $1,500,000.00	
  	
   	
  $1,500,000.00	
  	
   	
  $1,500,000.00	
  	
   	
  $4,500,000.00	
  	
  
Predicted	
  Payroll	
   	
  $625,000.00	
  	
   	
  $625,000.00	
  	
   	
  $625,000.00	
  	
   	
  $1,875,000.00	
  	
  
Net	
  benefit	
   	
  $875,000.00	
  	
   	
  $875,000.00	
  	
   	
  $875,000.00	
  	
   	
  $2,625,000.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Implementation	
  cost	
   	
  $100,000.00	
  	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   	
  $100,000.00	
  	
  
Maintenance	
  	
  	
   	
  $18,000.00	
  	
   	
  $18,000.00	
  	
   	
  $18,000.00	
  	
   	
  $54,000.00	
  	
  
training	
  	
   	
  $20,000.00	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  $20,000.00	
  	
  
Total	
   	
  $138,000.00	
  	
   	
  $18,000.00	
  	
   	
  $18,000.00	
  	
   	
  $174,000.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Net	
  Benefit	
  	
   	
  $737,000.00	
  	
   	
  $857,000.00	
  	
   	
  $857,000.00	
  	
   	
  $2,451,000.00	
  	
  
	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
 
 

Work Cited 
 
Web Design, Internet Marketing, and SEO News. (n.d.). Retrieved November 16, 2016, from 
http://www.seenbest-web-design.com/techclub/tag/benefits-of-wordpress/ 
 
What Is WordPress? (n.d.). Retrieved November 16, 2016, from 
https://ithemes.com/tutorials/what-is-wordpress/ 
 
10 Benefits of Using WordPress to Power Your Company's Website. (2013). Retrieved 
November 16, 2016, from http://aspireid.com/web-design/10-benefits-of-using-wordpress-to-
power-your-business-website/ 
 
 


