## Muhammad Alkurdi Professor Martin Doyle

## Flash Paper Assignment IV WordPress

Our company could realize a net benefit of \$2,451,000 over the next three years, by implementing the WordPress web development platform. WordPress is known to be easy to use and %100 customizable. Executing this new platform will require less developers for the job, which will reduce the company's payroll expenses.

The primary key benefit of WordPress is its easy use to build and to manage sites, which will reduce a 100-hour project to 22.2 hours. the endless selection of user contribution plugins, and its strong security. The look and feel of site can easily be changed and altered to better meet customer desires. We currently have 12 developers, through the use of WordPress, it won't only increase efficiency by %75, but also reduce the number of developers needed for the job. We will only need five developers, which will decrease payroll costs significantly.

Investing a total cost of \$174,000 to implement WordPress will result in a net benefit of \$2,451,000 over the next three years. As a result of applying this new platform and reducing the number of the developers, we will cut payroll cost by \$2,625,000 within a three-year period.

	Year 1	Year 2	Year 3	Total
Current Payroll	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$1,500,000.00	\$4,500,000.00
Predicted Payroll	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$625,000.00	\$1,875,000.00
Net benefit	\$875,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$2,625,000.00
Implementation cost	\$100,000.00	-	-	\$100,000.00
Maintenance	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00
training	\$20,000.00			\$20,000.00
Total	\$138,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$174,000.00
Net Benefit	\$737,000.00	\$857,000.00	\$857,000.00	\$2,451,000.00

## **Calculations:**

## Work Cited

Web Design, Internet Marketing, and SEO News. (n.d.). Retrieved November 16, 2016, from http://www.seenbest-web-design.com/techclub/tag/benefits-of-wordpress/

What Is WordPress? (n.d.). Retrieved November 16, 2016, from https://ithemes.com/tutorials/what-is-wordpress/

10 Benefits of Using WordPress to Power Your Company's Website. (2013). Retrieved November 16, 2016, from http://aspireid.com/web-design/10-benefits-of-using-wordpress-to-power-your-business-website/